
Bank Type AcctNumber Amount

MercantileBank Checking xxxx2563 326,914.07        990.00            53154
MercantileBank Checking xxxx2571 678,498.58        43,283.70       53192
MercantileBank Checking xxxx2589 910,785.08        -                   
AdviaCU Savings xxxx4355 5.00                    Purchase/ 1,160.94         EFT1157
ConsumersCU Savings xxxx2728 25.00                  LastInterest Maturity Pmtfrequency -                   
MultibankSecurities CD 1,030,895.98     3/31/2023 Various Monthly -                   
MI CLASS MICLASS XXX 324,523.62        3/31/2023 -                   
ConsumersCU CD xxxx8079 283,729.09        11/30/2022 5/30/2024 45,434.64       

AdviaCU CD xxxx4355 215,071.88        3/3/2023 3/3/2024
Mercantile CD xxxx2466 100,059.58        3/31/2023 4/15/2024
Mercantile CD xxxx3864 100,036.78        2/14/2023 8/14/2023
Huntington CD xxxx3787 100,000.00        2/14/2023 8/14/2023
Huntington CD xxxx4715 100,000.00        8/1/2022 8/1/2023 redeemed
FNB CD xxxxxxxx 202,057.03        4/16/2022 4/16/2023
CIBC CD xxxx6708 252,304.16        2/15/2023 2/15/2024

CD 225,000.00        4/13/2023 redeemed
CD 238,000.00        4/20/2023 redeemed
CD 200,000.00        4/14/2023

Grand River Bank CD 249,000.00        5/8/2023
CD Maturity - Dep 8/9 (100,000.00)       
CD Maturity - Dep 1/8 (225,000.00)       
CD Maturity - Dep 1/23 (238,000.00)       

BankBalance 4,973,905.85     
Interest (3,384.24)           Interest

LESS TAX DEPOSIT IN ERROR -                      Bank Earned
DIT -                      2563 222.24                      

OSC (45,434.64)         2571 275.52                      
Adjustments (148,639.09)       2589 617.17                      

UnlocatedDiff -                      2,269.31                  

BookBalances 4,776,447.88     3,384.24                  

(A)

#101-001 2,274,546.69     
#101-017 1,353,258.52     
#219-001 62,265.21          
#225-001 677,920.72        
#228-001 (104,167.51)       
#249-001 48,001.64          
#282-001 305,298.85        
#401-001 36,543.50          
#403-001 122,780.26        
#815-001 -                      23-Dec Chg

4,776,447.88     4,690,917.43   85,530.45          

Adjustments: (A)

ConsumersCUCDInterest

AdviaCUCDInterest -                      

MultibankSecuritiesAppr/Dpr -                      
-                      

PriorMo 1,313,947.70     
CurrentMo 1,313,947.70     -                      

Receipts recorded after files sent
166.00                
920.00                
200.00                

3,401.36             
5720 144,266.66        
5719 42.90                  

Record Service Charge - 1/16 (87.18)                 
Check Order (270.65)               

-                      PROPOSED
148,639.09        ADJUSTMENT

Debit
(Credit)

101-000-001.00 (357.83)                    
Unadjusted Jan Adjusted 101-000-665.00 87.18                        

Balance Adjustments Balance 101-253-728.00 270.65                      

#101-001 2,274,546.69     148,639.09        2,423,185.78
#101-017 1,353,258.52     -                      1,353,258.52
#219-001 62,265.21          -                      62,265.21
#225-001 677,920.72        -                      677,920.72
#228-001 (104,167.51)       -                      (104,167.51)
#249-001 48,001.64          -                      48,001.64
#282-001 305,298.85        -                      305,298.85        
#401-001 36,543.50          -                      36,543.50
#403-001 122,780.26        -                      122,780.26
#815-001 -                      -                      0.00

4,776,447.88     148,639.09        4,925,086.97     

(A)

OSC-current
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